T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com40 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
PANELS
L80
100,000
SDCM
<3
IP
44

T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026 43
PANELS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
N/REC/M3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 For Recessed Product Ranges
N/REC/STM3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 Self Test For Recessed Product Ranges
N/REC/DAM3/PACK LiFe DALI Addressable M3 Emergency Pack For Recessed Product Ranges
Optional - Emergency conversion packs
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH
FOR 600 X 600 BODY
NCATR/BODY/66/BASIC CAT-R Body 600x600 Basic 595 595
NCATR/BODY/66/SQUARE CAT-R Body 600x600 Square 595 595
NCATR/BODY/66/WINGED CAT-R Body 600x600 Winged 595 595
NCATR/BODY/66/ACOUSTIC CAT-R Body 600x600 Acoustic 595 595
FOR 1200X300 BODY
NCATR/BODY/123/BASIC CAT-R Body 1200x300 Basic 295 1195
NCATR/BODY/123/SQUARE CAT-R Body 1200x300 Square 295 1195
NCATR/BODY/123/WINGED CAT-R Body 1200x300 Winged 295 1195
NCATR/BODY/123/ACOUSTIC CAT-R Body 1200x300 Acoustic 295 1195
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NCATR/DRV/FO CAT-R Driver Fixed Output Wattage Selectable 25 - 41W
NCATR/DRV/DD CAT-R Driver DALI Dim Wattage Selectable 25W - 41W
NCATR/DRV/HS CAT-R Driver Hubsense Wattage Selectable 25W - 41W
NCATR/DRV/CS CAT-R Driver Casambi Wattage Programmable 25-41W
Body
Driver
ORDER CODE POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
FOR 600 X 600 BODY
NCATR/CASS/6/O/830 26 / 32 / 38 / 43 3144 / 3755 / 4356 / 4800 125 / 121 / 118 / 116 Opal >80 3000
NCATR/CASS/6/O/840 26 / 32 / 38 / 43 3144 / 3755 / 4356 / 4800 125 / 121 / 118 / 116 Opal >80 4000
NCATR/CASS/6/UGR/830 26 / 31 / 38 / 43 3032 / 3365 / 1028 / 4364 114 / 110 / 108 / 104 UGR<19 >80 3000
NCATR/CASS/6/UGR/840 26 / 31 / 38 / 43 3032 / 3365 / 1028 / 4364 114 / 110 / 108 / 104 UGR<19 >80 4000
FOR 1200 X 300 BODY
NCATR/CASS/12/O/830 25 / 30 / 36 / 41 3433 / 4115 / 4835 / 5479 145 / 142 / 140 / 136 Opal >80 3000
NCATR/CASS/12/O/840 25 / 30 / 36 / 41 3433 / 4115 / 4835 / 5479 145 / 142 / 140 / 136 Opal >80 4000
NCATR/CASS/12/UGR/830 25 / 30 / 36 / 41 3256 / 3698 / 4459 / 4805 129 / 128 / 127 / 123 UGR<19 >80 3000
NCATR/CASS/12/UGR/840 25 / 30 / 36 / 41 3256 / 3698 / 4459 / 4805 129 / 128 / 127 / 123 UGR<19 >80 4000
LED Cassette (3000K & 4000K listed. 5000K also available.)
LITHIUM
SEE PAGE 77
Easy to reuse